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32) 21 
JAN 2022 

HIRTIRIRRicp 
TEN OTA ARY UMeR RUPEES 

A 
ON1107/12 

GUN Rs.10 
INDIA, 

wI wAWww wwwZ AW an accompaniment to the Nomination Paper) 8@6 3HTTSM FODefection to the office of ZILLA PARISHAD, "B" oFPedhapL GP5h Padmapur Block of Rayagada District/ Member of N Rayagada District Member of zONE B Zilla Parishad of Rayagada District/ Corporator of 
Councilor ofNA Municipality/NAC of NA 

_NA , P.S of 

NA Municipal Corporation of NA District/ 
OTA TAR 

KUMAR GARABARI RAUT, Son of Labani Raut, Aged 51 years, resident of Vill/Po: Gudiabandha, Ps:

District. 
* (Please strike off the ones not applicable to you) 

ON.Tw 
GUN A Case No. 

Rmppur, Dist: Rayagada, candidate at the above election, do hereby solemnly affirm 
hstte on oath as under:- 

T*1LAA) I have in the past been convicted of criminal offence in the following case(s) and the oeta are as under: 

_NA_ 

T O Section of the Act and description of the offence for which convicted. 
NA 

(11) 
(IV) 
(V) 

Date of Conviction
Court by which convicted. 
Punishment imposed (indicate period of imprisonment awarded and/or quantum of the 

NA 
NA 

fine imposed). NA 
(VI)Details of appeal/revision etc. against conviction.

NA 
(Repeat the above sequence in respect of each separate case of conviction)

(B) That I have in the past been discharged/ acquitted in the following case(s): 
() Section of the Act description of the offence with which charged. 

NA 
(i) The Court which taken cognizance 
(ii) Case No. 
(iv) Details of appeal/ application for revision etc. if any, filed against above order taking 

NA 
NA 

cognizance. NA 

Idenified by 

OTARY22

Gunupur,Dist-Rayagada 

Smt. SasmtaKi.Patra 2 
AdvocateGunupur. Candidate/Deponent. 

ao 



592) 21 JAN 2022 

HURGRT RRICe ANSNOREANNAMG 

TEN 
RUPEES 

5.10 Rs.10 O 

INDIA 6) 

INDIA NON JUDICIAL 
Repeat the above sequence in respect of each separate case of discharge/acquittalAKN5z (C) The following case($) is/are pending against me in which cognizance has beeh takeh by the Rourt: 

(i) section of the Act and description of the offence for which cognizance taken. UMAR 
NO 

U/S. 323, 294, 506 of lPC, ZheCourt which taken cognizance
Cse No. 

_SDJM., Gunupur 
GR. No: 170/2018 

10/1 (iv)Datils of appeal/ application for revision etc. if any, filed against above order taking 

OVT. PU uPO cognizance.. NA 

OF Repeat the above sequence in respect of each separate case of cognizance by court) **If information against any of the columns at (A)/(B)/(C) is nil, state "NIL" against the corresponding column and strike of the sub column below. 
2. That, 1/ my spouse/ my dependents *** 

own the following immovable properties: 
(A) 
Agriculture Land(s) Location Area Approx. Present Market 

Value according to you 
Rs. 4,00,000/ Self Name Arunjholly .040 

NIL Spouse 
(Give Name) 
Dependant Son(s) 
(Give name(s)
Dependant Daughter NIL 

(Give name(s))_ 
Dependant (others) NIL 
(names&

Relationship) 
In Joint name(s) 

NIL NIL 

NIL NIL NIL 

NIL NIL 

NIL NIL 

NIL NIL NIL 

(Give names) 
Identifed by 

SmSashiakugPatya candidate/Deponent. 
NOTAAY 

Gunupur, Dist.-Rayagada 

Advocate, Gunupur. 
Contd...P..3. 

MALaL,1 



NO 
m

t
 

SMI 
0

9
 

9 

o
s
 P 



32 21 JAN 202 

RGIRRGaa 
TWO RUPEES 

.2 Rs.2 

HING INDIA 
UNDIANONPUDICIAL 3BThat /my Spouse/ my dependantshave the foilowing Bank Balancejoepos 

Name of the Face 
n¬urrent¬ompany &Value of 

No. of Shares Shares 

hld 1 2 A A 131074 

Name of the Amount inName of the Amount 
Bank Fixed Bank/Post 

8@61 isT ODISHA deposit office Savings 
Account 

Self Name NIL NIL Axis GunupPur 1,500- NIL NIL 
1,100/ SBI Padmapur 

IOB Padmapur OLARsdouse 
KUMABanita Raut 

Dependant Son(s) NIL 

amels) 
Depeniant Daughter(s) NIL 

NIL NIL 2,000/- NIL NIL 
NO 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

VT. O of-110/fGiypqfels) 

GUNU ehame8 
OFedationship) 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL Dérengant (others) NIL 

In Joint name(s) NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

(Give names) 
4. That, /my spouse/ my dependants* are liable to pay the following dues to public, financial institutions and 

Government dues(Give details) 

Dues to Financial Any other 

Dues 
Government dues Income tax Dues 

Institutions 

Detalls of 

the natureAmount 
of demand 

/dues 

Self Name NIL NIL NIL NIL 

Spouse NIL NIL NIL NIL 

(Give Name) 
Dependant Son(s) NIL NIL NIL NIL 

(Give name(s)_
Dependant Daughter(s NIL 

(Give name(s)) 
Dependant (others) 
(Give name& 

relationship) 
In Joint name(s) 

(Give names)_ 
Jdentified by 

NIL NIL NIL 

NIL NIL NIL NIL 

NIL NIL NIL NIL 

Smt. SasftgKtkpatra 
TARY 

Gunupar, Dist.-Rayagade 
Candidate/Deponent. Advocate, Gunupr 



C32 
21 JAN 2022 

IRGIRIRfaa 
ONE RUPEE 

Re 1 
HINGINDIA 

INDIA NON JUDICIAL 

eT ODISHA 10AA 641758 
(Page-5) 

Dependant' means a person wholly dependant on the income of the candidate. 

MEducational qualification are as under: +2 Pass. 

NUP the details of School & University Education) 

OF Odabari Raut, do hereby verify and declare that the contents of this affidavit are true and 

Correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. That no part of it is false and that nothing 

materials has been concealed there from. 

6.That I have not more then two children. 

7. That I have not more then one spouse living. 

8. That I am able to read and write in Oriya language. 

Verified at Gunupur this, the 21 day of January2022

Candidate/Deponent. Witnesses:

L. 

, -btGorhu 

Identified/prepared by 

Sri Ganésh Kumar Sahu, Advocate, Gunupur) 
That the above named deponent having been identified by Sri Ganesh Kumar 

Gahu. Advocate, Gunupur, make oath and solemnized before me on this the 21day)of 

January, 2022, at about2:22 Am/Pm 
Stht Sashs kile 

NOTARY0//2e2 Gunupur, Dist-Rayagada 
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